
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I NO. 1. CONTRACT CODE |PAG OF PAG

2.AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOLUSITIONPURCHASERE. NO. 9-14-2005 5. PROJECT NO. (If 'ppcaMe)

004 9-27-2004 OGC05309 1

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7.ADMINISTEREMSY (a otertanen6) CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Div of Contracts and Property Mgmt
Attn: T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch No. 1
Washington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. steeL camzy. Stlbe rnd ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION NO.

SPS CONSULTING, LLC OD. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7910 W0ODMON IT AVE STE 1100 1DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTiORDER NO.
NRC-10-04-398 009

BETHESDA MD 208144300
JOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-21-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers fis extended, Mis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtuo dthis amendment you desire to change n offer already submitted such change may be made
by telegram or etter provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the roicitation and this amendment and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12.ACOOUNTNOANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (area) 57C-15-111-202 N-7093 252A 31X0200 Obligate: $11,000.00

DUNS NO: 024599255

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specffy aihy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEU Cak

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTeRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charnes hI payirn offIce, apaolin dao. eat.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Is ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x
D. OTHER (Specfy tpe of modlcalon wid autiitty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [El is not. Is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Orgwtzed by UCF secton headngs. hickxn daddot*otactecl meter agwe etse.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $11,000.00, thereby increasing
the obligated amount by $11,000.00 from $50,000.00 to $61,000.00.

A summary of obligations is provided below:
FY 2004 Obligations: $ 5,000.00

FY 2005 Obligations: $56,000.00

Cumulative Obligations: $61,000.00
This modification obligates funds in the amount of $11,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

Eepas Vedhere.at em end coudlm oftedoo reerencedh hem 9Aor ICA, ashoref anped reirs gred and hIU force and " bect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type crPrlr) 164 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type -Pr"

Paulette Smith

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR)OFFEROR 50. DATE SIGNED 16. UNITEDFkS OF AERICA 16C. DATES IED

BY (
S e d person a a) c(ate of Contlractin Officer) a/64

STADARFORt3O IREV. 10-83)

I EMPLATE - ADMODi SISP REVIEW COMPLETF ADMO02


